Trilyte_Nordik_T5HO 11/15 page 1 of 3
Industrial
The Philips Day-Brite / Philips CFI TriLyte Nordik industrial  is designed to
achieve the same level output at -18°C as a regular fluorescent high bay at
25°C ambient temperature. With the TriLyte Nordik, experience the energy
savings, high color rendering and very low lumen depreciation that was
once reserved for standard ambient temperature.
Trilyte Nordik
T5HO, 4 or 6 lamp
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
Ordering guide Example:  FHC4C4DGI454UNV-1/4-EB
Family Length Reflector Width
Light
Direction
Lens Type
Lamps/
x-section
Lamp Type
(by others)
Voltage Ballast Options
FHC 4 C D 54  –  –
FHC Trilyte
Nordik
4 4' C  Contoured
Specular
Inside
Reflector
4 17"
(4 lamp)
5 23"
(6 lamp)
D Direct GI Sealed door
and lens
PX Clear
polycarbonate
lens
4 4 lamp
(17" housing)
6 6 lamp
(23" housing)
54 54WT5HO UNV Universal
voltage,
120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
1/4-EB One 4 lamp
Electronic Ballast
1/4-EB-2LS One 4 lamp
Electronic Ballast
with 2 level
switching
2/2-EB Two 2 lamp
Electronic Ballasts
2/3-EB Two 3 lamp
Electronic Ballasts
3/2-EB Three 2 lamp
Electronic Ballasts
1/42-EB One 4 lamp
and one 2 lamp
Electronic Ballast
GLR Fusing
WC3 Wired 3' Cord
WP3 Wired 3' Cord and
Plug Assembly
(Specify Voltage)
LPT841 Installed lamps,
80+ CRI, 4100K
Accessories (order separately)
• MD360 – luminaire mount line voltage motion sensor, 360° coverage, up to 40ft mounting distance
Stem and Canopy Sets – suspend luminaire from surface
• CS-400 – Rigid stem canopy (1) (qty. 4 required per luminaire)
• CS-500 – Swivel stem canopy (1) (qty. 4 required per luminaire)
• CS Series Stems – Specify length as needed (CS-12 for 12", CS-18 for 18", etc). (qty. 4 required per luminaire)
Chain Suspension Option
• EE9HC – 24" chain suspension kit (2 per luminaire required)
• Electrical Wiring Options – consult your Philips Lighting Representative
General Notes